
2006 ConocoPhillips National Championships
Irvine, CA

Event 31
5 AUG 2005 - 19:20

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:56.30 Australia Melbourne (AUS) 21 MAR 2006AUS
AR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  3:58.93 Australia Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005AUS
CR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

California Aquatics A CAL-PC  4:03.321. CR2 5
COUGHLIN Natalie 82  0.61    29.06  1:00.00  1:00.00
HARDY Jessica 87  0.29    31.48  1:07.57  2:07.57
REILLY Erin 85  0.17    27.43  1:00.14  3:07.71
SILVER Emily 85  0.33    26.70    55.61  4:03.32

King Aquatic Club A KINGPN  4:11.902.     8.582 4
KUKORS Ariana 89  0.66    31.24  1:04.40  1:04.40
JENDRICK Megan 84  0.20    31.72  1:08.78  2:13.18
ERONEMO Courtney 87  0.07    28.53  1:01.99  3:15.17
JASMER Kimberly 87  0.18    27.15    56.73  4:11.90

Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY  4:13.293.     9.972 6
FAULKNER Amanda 88  0.60    31.82  1:05.45  1:05.45
TINNON Elizabeth 85  0.24    33.03  1:11.27  2:16.72
KOMISARZ Rachel 76  0.42    28.02    59.97  3:16.69
BURCKLE Caroline 86  0.31    26.97    56.60  4:13.29

Club Wolverine B CW-MI  4:15.134.    11.812 7
SANDENO Kaitlin 83  0.68    31.41  1:03.88  1:03.88
JAEGER Melissa 85  0.28    33.74  1:13.01  2:16.89
JOHNSON Payton 87  0.55    29.18  1:02.25  3:19.14
SMITH Lindsey 85  0.24    26.98    55.99  4:15.13

Club Wolverine A CW-MI  4:15.425.    12.103 7
KELLY Margaret 88  0.60    31.01  1:04.32  1:04.32
MUELLER Justine 86  0.27    32.88  1:11.25  2:15.57
CARROLL Kathleen 85  0.32    28.87  1:02.09  3:17.66
SCHMITT Allison 90  0.64    27.63    57.76  4:15.42

Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST  4:15.776.    12.451 2
BECK Mary 91  0.63    32.04  1:05.50  1:05.50
SPANN Alexandra 86  0.33    34.00  1:12.28  2:17.78
ROBINSON Katherine 84  0.33    27.93  1:01.07  3:18.85
TUCKER Samantha 91  0.27    27.17    56.92  4:15.77

Terrapins Swim Team A TERAPC  4:17.817.    14.491 4
ROGERS Lauren 87  0.67    31.17  1:04.23  1:04.23
CARLSON Kasey 91  0.46    33.63  1:12.76  2:16.99
DWELLEY Kate 89  0.44    28.04  1:01.21  3:18.20
BRIX Katelyn 89  0.39    28.43    59.61  4:17.81

Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics AFORDAZ  4:18.018.    14.692 1
CASHION Courtney 85  0.61    32.10  1:07.05  1:07.05
MYERS Whitney 84  0.23    33.92  1:12.39  2:19.44
COLLINS Brandy 85  0.39    28.93  1:03.27  3:22.71
NYMEYER Lacey 85  0.22    26.23    55.30  4:18.01

Bluefish Swim Club A ABF-NE  4:18.759.    15.433 2
BEISEL Elizabeth 92  0.64    31.35  1:04.13  1:04.13
CONNORS Kristen 90  0.23    34.19  1:13.83  2:17.96
FARRELL Megan 88  0.42    29.17  1:03.34  3:21.30
BUTTS Eliza 88  0.41    27.20    57.45  4:18.75
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Nashville Aquatic Club A NAC-SE  4:18.8410.    15.523 3
VANDERBILT Samantha 85  0.57    30.83  1:04.37  1:04.37
REEVES Caroline 91  0.47    33.48  1:12.51  2:16.88
GARRETT MacIe 86  0.29    30.22  1:04.10  3:20.98
PETERSON Sarah 88  0.40    27.70    57.86  4:18.84

University Of Tennessee A UT-SE  4:19.1211.    15.803 1
TOMES Megan 85  0.61    32.02  1:06.44  1:06.44
CLAY Tiffany 84  0.44    34.21  1:14.29  2:20.73
MAGNUSON Christine 85  0.32    27.95  1:00.91  3:21.64
MATHES Carly 87  0.36    27.49    57.48  4:19.12

Marlins Of Raleigh A MOR-NC  4:19.3312.    16.015 2
SMITH Kelsy 87  0.62    31.77  1:04.42  1:04.42
HAMMERBERG Alexandra 91  0.29    34.35  1:13.51  2:17.93
SMITH Kirsten 89  0.23    29.35  1:03.93  3:21.86
SHISHKOFF Kassia 88  0.28    27.69    57.47  4:19.33

Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA  4:19.3913.    16.071 8
WHITE Brielle 83  0.65    31.41  1:04.77  1:04.77
BEAUDREAU Lauren 87  0.29    34.32  1:14.29  2:19.06
SHAW Elizabeth 88  0.36    29.50  1:02.79  3:21.85
LEWIS Jessica 86  0.21    27.65    57.54  4:19.39

Rutgers Swimming A RUTSNJ  4:19.8914.    16.572 2
HARRIGAN Kelly 84  0.63    31.34  1:04.14  1:04.14
WRIGHT Laura 87  0.36    34.74  1:14.73  2:18.87
BICKNELL Sarah 85  0.30    29.78  1:03.48  3:22.35
KENNEDY Madison 87  0.50    27.27    57.54  4:19.89

Tar Heel Aquatic Team A THATNC  4:20.0715.    16.754 5
HOWARD Ashley 88  0.59    32.72  1:06.22  1:06.22
MCCLERNAN Keary 91  0.30    35.12  1:14.05  2:20.27
GUILKEY Karen 86  0.30    28.20  1:02.02  3:22.29
CARON Hannah 91  0.40    28.01    57.78  4:20.07

Sierra Marlins Swim Team A SMSTSN  4:20.2216.    16.905 7
COTA Stephanie 87  0.60    31.48  1:04.68  1:04.68
FRAZIER Karen 88  0.15    33.88  1:13.46  2:18.14
ANDERSON Alyssa 90  0.33    29.69  1:03.55  3:21.69
WINSOR Katrina 91  0.32    27.98    58.53  4:20.22

Pilot Aquatic Club - Knoxville A PACKSE  4:20.8317.    17.511 3
AYRES Meredith 88  0.52    31.70  1:05.82  1:05.82
HILL Jessica 88  0.62    34.58  1:14.22  2:20.04
BROOME Annie 87  0.25    29.54  1:03.50  3:23.54
MILLER Anna 86  0.32    27.43    57.29  4:20.83

California Aquatics B CAL-PC  4:20.8718.    17.551 6
ANDREWS Lauren 84  0.65    31.85  1:05.65  1:05.65
BABICZ Anne 85  0.42    33.71  1:13.23  2:18.88
RIDGEWAY Rachel 86  0.28    29.85  1:03.95  3:22.83
WAGNER Allison 77  0.31    27.94    58.04  4:20.87
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Boilermaker Aquatics A BA-IN  4:21.3519.    18.031 7
CONNOLLY Jennifer 90  0.62    31.03  1:03.98  1:03.98
BELK Aurora 84  0.13    35.34  1:16.41  2:20.39
TAKAKI Carlene 85  0.15    29.04  1:02.52  3:22.91
HENTSCHEL Susan 85  0.29    28.09    58.44  4:21.35

Germantown Academy Aquatic  Cl AGAACMA  4:21.5720.    18.253 4
RIEFENSTAHL Katharine 90  0.67    31.58  1:04.57  1:04.57
AEMISEGGER Alicia 87  0.25    34.65  1:14.26  2:18.83
CRIPPEN Teresa 90  0.46    29.57  1:02.70  3:21.53
SYLVESTER Lauren 88  0.66    29.06  1:00.04  4:21.57

Tualatin Hills Swim Club A THSCOR  4:21.8321.    18.511 5
SCROGGY Morgan 88  0.66    32.04  1:05.84  1:05.84
PATTERSON Genevieve 86  0.29    32.99  1:13.06  2:18.90
KING Jordan 90  0.44    29.20  1:03.55  3:22.45
NELSON Kara 87  0.29    28.24    59.38  4:21.83

Longhorn Aquatics B TXLAST  4:21.8822.    18.562 8
VOYLES Lindsay 85  0.68    31.80  1:05.33  1:05.33
SOELTER Alison 87  0.01    34.72  1:15.76  2:21.09
JAMISON Tanica 81  0.53    29.18  1:02.93  3:24.02
RODRIQUEZ Jessica 90  0.25    27.84    57.86  4:21.88

Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA  4:22.1823.    18.864 1
STOUFFER Lara 89  0.54    33.14  1:08.87  1:08.87
CAVERLY Kristen 84  0.24    33.46  1:10.81  2:19.68
DEPAUL Ashley 85  0.43    28.98  1:02.88  3:22.56
GABERT Stephanie 89  0.47    28.53    59.62  4:22.18

Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ  4:22.2924.    18.973 6
HARRIS Kristen 84  0.63    32.20  1:06.13  1:06.13
SONI Rebecca 87  0.06    33.61  1:11.68  2:17.81
HELMERS Kristina 88  0.20    29.26  1:04.68  3:22.49
FELTRIN Veronica 90  0.37    28.86    59.80  4:22.29

Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics BFORDAZ  4:22.2924.    18.976 8
DARLINGTON Emma 89  0.66    31.89  1:06.76  1:06.76
STROUSE Emily 84  0.60    34.49  1:14.71  2:21.47
BAUGHMAN Taylor 86 -0.01    28.54  1:03.16  3:24.63
KELLY Lindsey 87  0.31    26.69    57.66  4:22.29

Reno Aquatic Club A RENOPC  4:23.8126.    20.496 4
CRAIG Skylar 86  0.70    32.67  1:06.85  1:06.85
GREEN Jordyn 90  0.46    34.33  1:13.29  2:20.14
HOUSTON Kathryn 87  0.29    29.35  1:04.71  3:24.85
BROWNING Lauren 84  0.57    28.33    58.96  4:23.81

Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA  4:24.1827.    20.863 5
PEASE Lara 87  0.70    30.91  1:04.50  1:04.50
KILKUTS Courtney 87  0.57    35.07  1:16.91  2:21.41
ETEM Elise 89  0.20    28.71  1:03.89  3:25.30
THOMAS Tara 89  0.25    27.43    58.88  4:24.18
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Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Cottonwood Heights Aquatic Tea ACHATUT  4:24.2228.    20.905 4
AGY Ana 88  0.64    32.77  1:07.60  1:07.60
WALTER Amber 84  0.26    33.99  1:14.17  2:21.77
FREDSALL Jennifer 87  0.44    29.01  1:03.45  3:25.22
MCINTURFF Alison 85  0.29    27.87    59.00  4:24.22

Atlantis Aquatic Club A ATACMA  4:24.5329.    21.216 5
SHICKORA Kristen 90  0.59    30.73  1:03.69  1:03.69
VAVRA Allysa 90  0.66    34.55  1:15.07  2:18.76
GURO Jessica 91  0.36    29.57  1:05.70  3:24.46
SOSTARECZ Taylor 92  0.28    28.86  1:00.07  4:24.53

Tampa Bay Community Aquatics ATBAYFL  4:25.9530.    22.637 5
NAUTA Brittany 87  0.64    31.91  1:05.87  1:05.87
SHEFFIELD Rae-Lynn 88  0.26    36.14  1:19.44  2:25.31
CHAMBERLIN Marjorie 87  0.31    29.71  1:04.10  3:29.41
NAUTA Chelsea 88  0.22    27.05    56.54  4:25.95

Indiana University Club Paradi AIUCPIN  4:25.9731.    22.654 4
ROSINKO Alyssa 88  0.67    32.60  1:07.92  1:07.92
WINCK Kristy 86  0.13    35.76  1:16.37  2:24.29
KAY Allison 87  0.16    28.84  1:03.31  3:27.60
WENTWORTH Clarissa 85  0.20    28.09    58.37  4:25.97

Parkway Swim Club A PKWYOZ  4:26.0132.    22.697 3
HAILAND Elizabeth 89  0.67    32.84  1:08.14  1:08.14
SMITH Elizabeth 89  0.34    33.94  1:12.68  2:20.82
NEUMANN Erin 89  0.33    30.77  1:06.79  3:27.61
HARRIS Jenna 87  0.48    28.09    58.40  4:26.01

The Woodlands Swim Team A TWSTGU  4:26.6533.    23.335 3
AMUNDSEN Kelsey 90  0.60    33.08  1:09.10  1:09.10
FLYNN Kelly 90  0.46    35.38  1:16.42  2:25.52
DEGENSTEIN Ann 84  0.46    28.50  1:02.33  3:27.85
MCCARTHY Meredith 87  0.42    27.73    58.80  4:26.65

Rockwood Swim Club A RSCAOZ  4:26.7734.    23.454 7
RODRIGUEZ Caroline 85  0.63    32.63  1:07.12  1:07.12
SPENCER Haley 91  0.40    34.77  1:13.32  2:20.44
MILLER Casey 88  0.30    30.67  1:06.40  3:26.84
MILLER Cory 89  0.38    28.58    59.93  4:26.77

Ymca Of The Triangle Area Swim AYOTANC  4:26.9635.    23.644 8
COOPER Candace 90  0.60    32.61  1:07.93  1:07.93
HUNTWORK Sarah 87  0.25    35.14  1:16.46  2:24.39
BOTZUM Jessica 85  0.42    29.95  1:04.48  3:28.87
MYERS Amanda 90  0.21    27.72    58.09  4:26.96

City Of Plano Swimmers, Inc A COPSNT  4:27.1036.    23.784 2
NEAL Emily 87  0.77    32.45  1:06.21  1:06.21
BARWEGEN Brittany 87  0.30    36.51  1:19.31  2:25.52
KUHLKE Kellyn 89  0.13    28.37  1:01.77  3:27.29
KENNEY Lindsay 86  0.32    28.67    59.81  4:27.10
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Wichita Swim Club A WSC-MV  4:28.4337.    25.114 6
MAHONEY Abigail 89  0.71    32.57  1:08.47  1:08.47
BRUCE Caroline 86  0.24    34.21  1:13.50  2:21.97
BRUCE Jamie 89  0.43    30.57  1:06.29  3:28.26
MATTHIES Meredith 89  0.19    28.36  1:00.17  4:28.43

Marietta Marlins, Inc A LINSGA  4:28.8938.    25.575 6
NEWSOME Jenna 89  0.67    32.32  1:07.01  1:07.01
LOSINGER Sarah 88  0.23    35.28  1:15.63  2:22.64
SCHIMENTI Jenny 87  0.35    29.88  1:05.51  3:28.15
GAID Kelsey 91  0.43    28.88  1:00.74  4:28.89

Wheaton Swim Club, Inc. A WHTNIL  4:29.9239.    26.606 6
HERRMANN Danielle 87  0.31    33.38  1:08.49  1:08.49
ZAFIR Taylor 90  0.38    33.89  1:12.84  2:21.33
ZAFIR Lauren 88  0.36    30.70  1:06.59  3:27.92
JOHNSON Katherine 90  0.23    29.19  1:02.00  4:29.92

Kerr-Mcgee Swim Club A KMSCOK  4:31.4940.    28.176 2
HAWKINS Jordan 87  0.67    33.02  1:08.87  1:08.87
WOODWARD Samantha 90  0.41    35.05  1:16.52  2:25.39
WHITBECK Katherine 90  0.52    30.17  1:05.81  3:31.20
KEZBERS Krista 85  0.39    28.84  1:00.29  4:31.49

Arizona Desert Fox A AFOXAZ  4:31.7841.    28.463 8
RIGGINS Christa 87  0.64    33.93  1:11.00  1:11.00
BRANNING Jaclyn 91  0.19    35.17  1:15.68  2:26.68
RAATZ Katherine 88  0.17    29.49  1:03.68  3:30.36
CLARKE Alexandra 88  0.41    29.16  1:01.42  4:31.78

University Of Denver Hilltoppe ATOPSCO  4:31.8142.    28.496 7
TOTURA Kelsey 86  0.62    31.80  1:05.78  1:05.78
FREEMAN Ellen 89  0.25    33.64  1:13.04  2:18.82
FRUHWIRTH Jessica 87  0.40    32.66  1:11.62  3:30.44
GONZALES Danielle 88  0.67    29.49  1:01.37  4:31.81

Santa Barbara Swim Club A SBSCCA  4:32.2043.    28.884 3
CRUZAT Jessica 85  0.58    32.57  1:07.27  1:07.27
DOCKENDORF Michelle 92  0.38    36.51  1:17.85  2:25.12
RYS Rachel 87  0.35    30.26  1:06.62  3:31.74
DEMEULENAERE Jenisse 87  0.07    28.64  1:00.46  4:32.20

Walnut Creek Aquabears A WCABPC  4:33.9444.    30.626 3
LIANG Joann 92  0.60    34.16  1:10.51  1:10.51
FREEMAN Katlin 87  0.24    34.81  1:15.84  2:26.35
STRUEMPF Mary 87  0.47    30.69  1:06.81  3:33.16
BAUER Courtney 88  0.25    28.53  1:00.78  4:33.94

Irvine Novaquatics B NOVACA  4:36.1345.    32.815 1
GAMES Annika 90  0.73    33.33  1:08.88  1:08.88
SOTIROPOULOS Anastasia 89  0.42    36.88  1:18.68  2:27.56
MAFFRIS Amanda 91  0.34    30.91  1:07.09  3:34.65
WILD Chelsea 90  0.35    29.20  1:01.48  4:36.13
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Mizzou Swim Team A MIZZMV  4:36.1646.    32.841 1
HALVORSON Lori 87  0.66    32.92  1:08.49  1:08.49
GRANGER Jillian 87  0.35    38.91  1:22.62  2:31.11
SULLIVAN Carlin 87  0.46    29.95  1:04.93  3:36.04
HOGAN Shannon 85  0.26    28.74  1:00.12  4:36.16

New Wave Swim Team A WAVENC  4:38.2747.    34.956 1
DASON Patrice 88  0.55    33.04  1:11.37  1:11.37
JACKSON Kathleen 89  0.26    36.31  1:20.66  2:32.03
BRUNK Elizabeth 90  0.24    29.82  1:05.59  3:37.62
PITTMAN Avery 89  0.39    28.59  1:00.65  4:38.27

Trojan Swim Club A TROJCA   DSQ2 3

Loveland Swim Club A LOVECO   DSQ5 5
WABEKE Castina 88  0.64    32.65  1:08.32  1:08.32
EVANS Megan 88  0.31    34.24  1:14.35  2:22.67
CHANGSTROM Kayli 85  0.37    30.56
BEAUDREAU Carolyn 88

Minnesota Aquatics A MINNMN   DSQ5 8
HASLING Jennifer 85
BJORKLUND Erika 85
SHAUGHNESSY Jennifer 87
BUSACK Stacy 86

Yorktown Swim Club A YSC-IN   DSQ7 4
TOLBERT Kiley 87  0.69    33.02  1:09.33  1:09.33
TOLBERT Kasey 89  0.36
LOCKHART Jill 88
HALL Kelsi 90
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